MR S CORDELL

109 Burncroft Avenue

Enfield
Middlesex
EN3 7JQ

Account Number : 497630
Account Type : Rent Account

Transactions

Fro 20-NOV-2007
T 22-SEP-2008

Printed on : 22-SEP-2008

14-APR-2008
21-APR-2008
21-APR-2008
28-APR-2008
28-APR-2008
05-MAY-2008
05-MAY-2008
12-MAY-2008
12-MAY-2008
19-MAY-2008
19-MAY-2008
26-MAY-2008
26-MAY-2008
02-JUN-2008
02-JUN-2008
09-JUN-2008
09-JUN-2008
16-JUN-2008
16-JUN-2008
23-JUN-2008
23-JUN-2008
30-JUN-2008
30-JUN-2008
07-JUL-2008
14-JUL-2008
21-JUL-2008
28-JUL-2008
04-AUG-2008
11-AUG-2008
18-AUG-2008
25-AUG-2008
01-SEP-2008
08-SEP-2008
15-SEP-2008
22-SEP-2008

Transaction

HB WEEKLY REBATE
STANDARD DEBIT
HB WEEKLY REBATE
STANDARD DEBIT
HB WEEKLY REBATE
STANDARD DEBIT
HB WEEKLY REBATE
STANDARD DEBIT
HB WEEKLY REBATE
STANDARD DEBIT
HB WEEKLY REBATE
STANDARD DEBIT
HB WEEKLY REBATE
STANDARD DEBIT
HB WEEKLY REBATE
STANDARD DEBIT
HB WEEKLY REBATE
STANDARD DEBIT
HB WEEKLY REBATE
STANDARD DEBIT
HB WEEKLY REBATE
STANDARD DEBIT
HB WEEKLY REBATE
STANDARD DEBIT
STANDARD DEBIT
STANDARD DEBIT
STANDARD DEBIT
STANDARD DEBIT
STANDARD DEBIT
STANDARD DEBIT
STANDARD DEBIT
STANDARD DEBIT
STANDARD DEBIT
STANDARD DEBIT
STANDARD DEBIT
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19-NOV-2007 Is

Credit
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Balance

237
166.
242.
170.
246.
322,
398.
474.
550.
626.
702.
778 .
854 .
93:0.
1.005.
1081.



